Place
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Lic

1129495
503552

1637371
1373241
1859425
1784891
597646

1553701

1686386
1677519

284662

1907968

1218725

200468

1849493

1940027

200250
178063

T239009

1288091

1763088
1936709

1097419
1849717

RESULTATS MARCASSIN 2017

Nom

COURIJAL GILDAS
DUPAS ARNAUD
COULOMB MATHIEU
FRONTIL MARC
LHOUARI ABDELAZIZ
BARBERON VINCENT
DERQUENNE OLIVIER
OU-RABAH SAMUEL
DUMAS NICOLAS
MULON JULIEN
FLEISCHMAN YANNICK
SPAETH DANIEL
OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN
BESSON DAVID

ROLLET OLIVIER
VERGEROLLE PHILIPPE
LABARRERE LAURENT
MELET FRANCOIS
RUSQUET VINCENT
CHEVALLIER GERALD
BAZOLA-MINORI JEAN-LOUIS
COUSTALOU DIDIER
CORLIN MELANIEF
RONDEAU NICOLAS
GUILBAUD SEBASTIEN  *
DIETTE JEREMY

RAGOT CHRISTOPHE
DJERBI TOMMY
LAWNICZAK ANNE-SOPHIE *
BOTINEAU PATRICE
RICHARD JEAN-PIERRE *
DESMAZURE DANIEL
BARBERON JEROME
FABEL PHILIPPE

TUBET HERVE

COTE DIDIER

COLSON NICOLAS
CHAGOT DENIS

COLAS FRANCOIS
BORDEZ FRANCIS
VERZETTI FLAVIO
LHUILLERY SYLVAIN  *
BOULENGER PAUL
JOEST BODO

WILLIOT ROMAIN *
DALIN JEREMY

BRIDIER JEAN-MARC  *
VIEIRA REIS MARCEL  *
MOINE DAVID

MCGINN STEVEN
RENAILLE MARC
VALLET CAROLE *
MOURIAME PHILIPPE
LAFFAILLE ROMAIN

Nom Club

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
UAI NOGENT-SUR-MARNE
NL

NL

ATHLE 91 *

ES MONTGERON
ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
VERNEUIL AC

BONDOUFLE AC

NL

CSLG MELUN

CLUB MULTI SPORTS DE PAN
NL

NL

ATHLE 91 *

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
FAURECIA

NL

LISSES AC

LES AUTRUCHES

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C19 TEAM TERRE DE RUNNIN
C19 TEAM TERRE DE RUNNIN
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

COS RENAULT LARDY
MORDUS A2R

CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
ENTENTE OISE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

NL

UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINC
NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
COURIR A MENNECY

NL

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
COS RENAULT LARDY

NL 1

Tps

00:40:23
00:41:45
00:42:18
00:42:35
00:43:21
00:43:36
00:43:55
00:45:10
00:45:26
00:45:39
00:45:49
00:46:04
00:46:56
00:47:14
00:47:39
00:47:52
00:48:00
00:48:13
00:48:26
00:48:44
00:49:07
00:49:11
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:39
00:49:42
00:49:49
00:50:01
00:50:26
00:50:28
00:51:14
00:51:25
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:38
00:51:41
00:51:53
00:52:00
00:52:09
00:52:12
00:52:25
00:52:35
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:52:49
00:52:50
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:11
00:53:14
00:53:32
00:53:50
00:53:56
00:53:57

S-An

M78
M73
M87
M81
M78
M84
M76
M70
M85
M82
M82
M65
M95
M69
M72
M68
M68
M62
M73
M71
M66
M63
F87
M84
M75
M94
M67
M70
F92
M60
M54
M55
M82
M65
M69
M57
M75
Mo4
M71
M68
M78
M56
Mo01
Mé61
M97
M83
M55
M68
M80
M74
M50
F71
M68
M91

Cat

SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
ESM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
V2M
ViM
ViM
V2M
V2M
SEF
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2M
ViM
SEF
V2M
V3M
V3M
SEM
V2M
ViM
V3M
ViM
SEM
ViM
VM
SEM
V3M
CAM
V2M
ESM
SEM
V3M
ViM
SEM
ViM
V3M
V1F
ViM
SEM

Place
Categ
1
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Dos

1823
1708
1610
1817
1600
1768
1765
1766
1749
1580
1543
1717
1664
1879
1818
1737
1626
1614
1805
1775
1528
1625
1682
1681
1757
1639
1756
1745
1719
1699
1759
1758
1827
1698
1845
1590
1887
1826
1570
1814
1607
1755
1730
1640
1769
1830
1624
1773
1686
1593
1894
1750
1770
1716

Moy

15,96
15,43
15,23
15,13
14,87
14,78
14,67
14,27
14,18
14,12
14,06
13,99
13,73
13,64
13,52
13,46
13,43
13,36
13,3
13,22
13,12
13,1
13
13
12,98
12,97
12,94
12,88
12,78
12,77
12,58
12,53
12,51
12,5
12,48
12,47
12,42
12,39
12,36
12,34
12,29
12,25
12,24
12,23
12,2
12,2
12,16
12,15
12,12
12,11
12,04
11,97
11,95
11,94



Place

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Lic

1395928

1532308

1375791

216924

324387

676693

1907209

1682776

1775330

1572742

1682971

1891839

570028

1871872

937738

1651309

580179

1766444

RESULTATS MARCASSIN 2017

Nom

TEPPE ANNE-LAURE
MARTINS SONIA

RABLAT SONIA

VILLANI ALAIN

LOUIS JEAN-MARC
RIFFAULT CYRIL
FAGEOLLE STEFAN
CHARBY SYLVAIN

CHARPY FABIEN

DE MIRANDA CORENTIN
STILINOVIC NICOLAS
STILINOVIC MARIA PATRICI
LACOSTE PHILIPPE
POMMET EMELINE
CAPOULUN BENJAMIN
SARRAZIN AURELIEN
SCHORIES STEPHANIE
MICHEL THIERRY
NOUHAUD CHRISTIAN
JULIEN MURIEL

JEAN VOINE JEROME
MAZURE JEAN-FRANCOIS
LEVANNIER NATHALIE
LASNIER STEPHANE ~ *
ELIE AURELIE

ELIE TEDDY

BIGNON JESSICA *
MARANDON JULIEN
RUDNIK MICHEL
DEJOUANNET FRANCOIS
COLOMBINI DIDIER
DUCHAMP JULIEN *
FAIVRE DOMINIQUE
BERTHOLOM RENE
CARRARD JEAN-MICHEL
LEBLANC PASCAL *
CLAUDIC GEOFFREY
FOULET MATHIEU
DESTAS GEOFFREY
HELLEGOUARCH PATRICE
SANCHEZ MANUEL

LUIS CHRISTOPHE
BOISSELIER PIERRE ~ *
DESCHARLES JEREMY
XERCAVINS CECILIA
GONTE FREDERIC

LOUIS DIT CHOLLET ROMAIN
GRANDJEAN-JOYEUX VINCENT
MERCIER SEBASTIEN
RANCOULE MARTINE ~ *
LOHOU ANDRE JESSICA
JORDAN ANTOINE
MOTTERON DIAS DE OLIVEIR
IZARN FERRAND CECILE *

Nom Club

C15NL

NL

NL

FAURECIA

MADININA TEAM

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME
C15NL

NL

NL

NL

C1NL

C1NL

NL

CSA KREMLIN BICETRE
CMA94

NL

C16 ASCE FRANCE 2

C16 ASCE FRANCE 2

NL

CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

NL

FAURECIA

ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C9 FAURECIA

C9 FAURECIA
ASSOCIATION SPORT PASSIO
NL

LISSES AC

NL

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

AS BOURSE

NL

C14 NL

C14 ASA MAISONS-ALFORT
NL

NL

NL

ATHLE 91 *

NL

NL

NL

SURESNES PA%SION ATHLE M

Tps

00:54:08
00:54:12
00:54:15
00:54:19
00:54:28
00:54:31
00:54:32
00:55:03
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:18
00:55:23
00:55:25
00:55:28
00:55:30
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:55:47
00:55:58
00:56:04
00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:16
00:56:18
00:56:33
00:56:53
00:57:11
00:57:14
00:57:16
00:57:18
00:57:28
00:57:31
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:58:03
00:58:06
00:58:22
00:58:25
00:58:28
00:58:49
00:58:55
00:58:59
00:59:07
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:15
00:59:20
00:59:22
00:59:27
00:59:29
00:59:30
00:59:31

S-An

F85
F74
F75
M72
M66
M76
M81
M65
M65
M96
M71
F79
M66
F85
M90
M89
F73
M67
M54
F63
M73
M72
F65
M76
F80
M81
F83
M82
M78
M79
M58
M74
M53
M43
M69
M72
M89
M80
M85
M60
M60
M75
M51
M85
F83
M79
M95
M93
M80
F55
F83
M86
M79
F86

Cat

SEF
V1F
V1F
ViM
V2M
VM
SEM
V2M
V2M
ESM
ViM
SEF
V2M
SEF
SEM
SEM
V1F
V2M
V3M
V2F
ViM
ViM
V2F
ViM
SEF
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
ViM
V3M
VaM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
ViM
V3M
SEM
SEF
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEM
V3F
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEF

Place
Categ
3
2
3
19
9
20
17
10
11
3
21
4
12
5
18
19
4
13
7
1
22
23
2
24
6
20
7
21
22
23
14
25
8
1
26
27
24
25
26
15
16
28
9
27
8
28
4
29
30
1
9
31
32
10

Dos

1642
1575
1577
1616
1705
1767
1641
1847
1878
1815
1501
1502
1839
1718
1707
1820
1652
1651
1808
1589
1846
1615
1709
1633
1581
1582
1586
1683
1677
1843
1809
1630
1727
1747
1597
1764
1885
1736
1886
1849
1807
1673
1544
1567
1632
1631
1840
1594
1844
1738
1617
1535
1609
1648

Moy

11,9
11,89
11,88
11,86
11,83
11,82
11,82
11,71

11,7
11,69
11,69
11,69
11,65
11,64
11,63
11,62
11,61

11,6
11,59
11,55
11,51
11,49
11,47
11,46
11,45
11,45

11,4
11,33
11,27
11,26
11,25
11,25
11,21

11,2
11,11
11,11

11,1
11,09
11,04
11,03
11,02
10,96
10,94
10,93

10,9
10,89
10,89
10,88
10,86
10,85
10,84
10,83
10,83
10,83



Place

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Lic

1597971
T199930
7301200
1650380

1291057

1122014
1907238
508005
520989
1777021
1568018
613124

1677526
1628199
1874257

T239005
TRIATH

1879147
1791089

1441020

1824217

RESULTATS MARCASSIN 2017

Nom

MALLAIS LEA
AROKIASSAMY NATHALIE
DUBOIS PATRICK
LEMEUX SEBASTIEN
BENZOUBIR ZOUHIR  *
ROZIER CHRISTEL *
COSLIN CHRISTIAN ~ *
BEDEL-DAUSSY EDITH
DIAS DAVID

OSEWAIT LAURENT

PIET STEPHANE

LUSTIG FABIAN

ROLLAND MICHEL
LUTERAS SYLVAIN
LATREICHE CLEMENT
LAURENT JESSICA
SILVESTRE TONY

LE NARVOR JEAN-LOUIS
LABAT PASCAL

HOUOT CHARLOTTE
MARCHAL CARINE
BARBIER ALICE

LEWIN MARYVONNE *
LAMBERT DESCHAMPS PIERR*
SAUREL OLIVIER *
REBOLLO CHRISTIAN  *
COMPIN FABIEN
GODEFROY CATHERINE
BOUDET RICHARD *
COMI GAELLE
FOURMENT GERARD
BOYON PHILIPPE
RENAULT CHRISTOPHE
ROLLET NATHALIE *
DE PABLO GAETAN
OKOM MBAA FLAVIE ~ *
FABEL SYLVIE *
GUILLET SYLVIE

LAIR SVANHILDE

LAIR JEAN-DENIS *
THEZE YVES

DANGUY DES DESERTS ERIC
POTELLE DAMIEN
DOLMADIJIAN FABRICE
HARIM CYRIL

BAUER ALEXANDRE
ANDRE MARIE-CHARLOTTE
SULPICE NATHALIE ~ *
POTHET ANNA-MARIA  *
AUCLAIR JEAN CLAUDE
DETILLEUX BRUNO *
BLANCHARD DIDIER
TOURNEUX JEAN-CLAUDE
DORIZON HELENE

Nom Club

NL

C3NL

C3NL

NL

ATHLE 91 *

PASS RUNNING FFA

PASS RUNNING FFA

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

C17 NL

C17 NL

NL

SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91
NL

NL

NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
AS BOURSE

ATHLETIC COEUR DE FOND
AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LES
LISSES AC

CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

NL

NL

NL

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
OMNISPORTS PITHIVIERS
NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA
TOBESPORT

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ATHLE 91 *

ATHLE 91 *

NL

PAYS DE NEMOURS RUNNING
NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
NL 3

Tps

00:59:33
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:38
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:52
00:59:53
01:00:03
01:00:08
01:00:22
01:00:26
01:00:33
01:00:35
01:00:46
01:00:50
01:00:54
01:00:59
01:01:00
01:01:03
01:01:04
01:01:08
01:01:11
01:01:13
01:01:18
01:01:33
01:01:39
01:01:41
01:01:46
01:01:50
01:02:03
01:02:08
01:02:54
01:03:01
01:03:03
01:03:10
01:03:11
01:03:35
01:03:37
01:03:42
01:03:45
01:03:48
01:03:50
01:03:52
01:03:53
01:03:55
01:03:57
01:03:59
01:04:15
01:04:21
01:04:24
01:04:30
01:04:33

S-An

F92
F72
M70
M76
M76
F81
M52
F61
M78
M67
M72
M95
M50
M83
M85
F90
M84
M54
M62
F58
F76
F92
F58
M73
M72
M54
M66
F63
M70
F82
M56
M66
M73
F78
M81
F76
F66
F69
F90
M55
M76
M70
M87
M67
M83
M76
F83
F72
F78
M62
Me7
M65
M60
F72

Cat

SEF
V1F
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEF
V3M
V2F
SEM
V2M
ViM
ESM
V3M
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
V3M
V2M
V2F
V1F
SEF
V2F
ViM
ViM
V3M
V2M
V2F
VM
SEF
V3M
V2M
ViM
SEF
SEM
V1F
V2F
V1F
SEF
V3M
ViM
ViM
SEM
V2M
SEM
ViM
SEF
V1F
SEF
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V1F

Place
Categ
11
5
29
30
31
12
10
3
33
17
32
5
11
34
35
13
36
12
18
4
6
14
5
33
34
13
19
6
35
15
14
20
36
16
37
7
7
8
17
15
37
38
38
21
39
39
18
9
19
22
23
24
25
10

Dos

1663
1521
1522
1860
1774
1803
1685
1645
1540
1829
1657
1693
1735
1838
1837
1661
1662
1583
1748
1579
1804
1733
1653
1629
1555
1559
1700
1713
1763
1608
1725
1667
1513
1634
1715
1654
1697
1703
1806
1754
1515
1573
1734
1690
1710
1524
1510
1739
1740
1855
1760
1810
1650
1696

Moy

10,82
10,82
10,81
10,81
10,78
10,78
10,78
10,76
10,76
10,73
10,72
10,67
10,66
10,64
10,64
10,6

10,59
10,58
10,57
10,56
10,56
10,55
10,54
10,53
10,53
10,51
10,47
10,45
10,45
10,43
10,42
10,39
10,37
10,24
10,23
10,22
10,2

10,2

10,13
10,13
10,12
10,11
10,1

10,1

10,09
10,09
10,08
10,08
10,07
10,03
10,01
10,01
9,99

9,98



Place

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Lic

1627476

1788893

1594709

541290

1853162

1777680

1777670

1557583

1091694
1842782

1779089

1294595
1661290

RESULTATS MARCASSIN 2017

Nom

BACHA HAMID
VERDONCK LAURE
AZZI JOHANA

PICH REGIS

GAULTIER FLORENCE
BLANCHARD VIRGINIE

OUBAKHOU MOHAMED
THOREUX VANESSA
DUFOUR PASCAL
CHABASSIER OLIVIER
KACZOWKA CARINE
KACZOWKA GREGORY
VERMEERSCH VALERIE
BRIMAUD NATHALIE

BALLAND ALEXANDRA
HELLIN KIM

SEGARD AGNES *
TONY ALEXANDRA

WILLIOT FABRICE
THALUS JEAN-PAUL
ALIX AURELIE
ANTOINE GILLES
ANTOINE JULIE
CAROFF MICHEL *
JACQUART CAROLINE
TROUFLEAU ALAIN
HARMANCE SANDRINE
SINOUSSI CELINE
BARRE BRUNO
HAMDINI SAHLI *
TRIBONDEAU VINCENT
GELLON VINCENT
DUBOIS CORINNE
DEMONET EMILIE *
FINOT SOPHIE

VALLET PHILIPPE *
STIENNE LAURELINE
BLOT PHILIPPE *
HURTREL PATRICIA  *
BRESSON CHRISTELLE
BRADIN CORALIE

GUY NOEMIE

FAYOLLE PASCAL
MAULINO BASTIEN
HOFFMANN YVES
MORELLI ANTOINE
PAINO EMILIE *
VALLEE YANNICK *
VIAUD FABRICE

KROL SEBASTIEN

KROL CARINE

HOUOT MARC

KLUSKA HELENE

Nom Club

NL
NL
NL
NL
CMA94
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

C8 NL

C8 NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
NL

NL

NL

AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LES
C13 NL

C13 NL

USBO JOGGING

C18 NL

C18 NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

NL

LES APPRENTIS TRAILEURS
MORDUS A2R

CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

LE LIEVRE ET LATORTUEM
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
LES APPRENTIS TRAILEURS
STADIUM MONTIGNY ATHLETI
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

NL

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES

NL

MORDUS A2R

MORDUS A2R

C21 LE MEE SP ATHLETISME
C21 LE MEE SP ATHLETISME
NL

C6 NL

C6 NL

NL

SAD MILLY 4

Tps

01:04:35
01:04:44
01:04:44
01:05:08
01:05:08
01:05:09
01:05:20
01:05:25
01:05:34
01:05:52
01:05:54
01:05:59
01:06:01
01:06:03
01:06:06
01:06:13
01:06:16
01:06:27
01:06:32
01:06:43
01:06:49
01:07:01
01:07:01
01:07:07
01:07:13
01:07:17
01:07:20
01:07:22
01:07:26
01:07:29
01:07:43
01:07:46
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:08:09
01:08:18
01:08:19
01:08:31
01:09:01
01:09:04
01:09:29
01:09:45
01:09:47
01:09:53
01:09:54
01:09:57
01:09:59
01:10:02
01:10:04
01:10:06
01:10:08
01:10:10
01:10:17
01:10:20

S-An

M76
F81
F81

M58
Fo1
F69

M85
F82
M64
M69
F81
M78
F73
F77
F83
F99
F68
F74
M71
M45
F80
M57
F89
M59
F85
M59
F80
F78
M59
M69
M75
M86
F69
F90
F81
M58
F90
M56
F69
F76
F82
F82
M70
M81
M74
M60
F80
M80
M70
M74
F75
M59
F67

Cat

ViM
SEF
SEF

V2M
SEF
V1F

SEM
SEF
V2M
ViM
SEF
SEM
V1F
V1F
SEF
JUF
V1F
V1F
ViM
VaM
SEF
V3M
SEF
V2M
SEF
V2M
SEF
SEF
V2M
VM
ViM
SEM
V1F
SEF
SEF
V2M
SEF
V3M
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEF
ViM
SEM
ViM
V2M
SEF
SEM
ViM
ViM
V1F
V2M
V2F

Place
Categ
40
20
21
26
22
11
11
40
23
27
41
24
41
12
13
25
1
14
15
42
2
26
16
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
43
44
42
16
31
32
31
33
17
17
18
34
35
45
43
46
32
36
44
47
48
19
33
8

Dos

1729
1606
1605
1714
1706
1813
1470
1819
1604
1595
1816
1572
1571
1628
1704
1613
1523
1857
1679
1836
1658
1687
1622
1621
1670
1672
1671
1635
1603
1598
1525
1619
1507
1505
1558
1688
1753
1506
1538
1627
1689
1888
1863
1519
1526
1503
1504
1702
1701
1660
1551
1552
1578
1557

Moy

9,98
9,95
9,95
9,89
9,89
9,89
9,86
9,85
9,83
9,78
9,78
9,77
9,76
9,76
9,75
9,73
9,72
9,7

9,69
9,66
9,64
9,62
9,62
9,6

9,59
9,58
9,57
9,57
9,56
9,55
9,52
9,51
9,5

9,5

9,46
9,43
9,43
9,41
9,34
9,33
9,27
9,24
9,23
9,22
9,22
9,21
9,21
9,2

9,2

9,19
9,19
9,18
9,17
9,16



Place

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Lic

1854337

1186853

1835674

1780696
1835558

1798676

1870954

1808212
173910
173913

1447975

1547711
1805361

1775313
1854984
1504977
1685224
1685234

RESULTATS MARCASSIN 2017

Nom

HIDJA SAID

HOMEYER STEPHANE
BOTHOREL CORALIE
BARBAN AUDREY

INIEVA RANEE *
DELABRIERE SERGE
DARBLAY SYLVIE

MINAULT MARYLOU
SERVAZET NICOLAS
GUTMAN SONIA

WILLOT BRUNEAU
WILLIOT SYLVIE

DE MONT FLORENCE ~ *
BITTON CATHERINE

LUCAS GEETA

SYLLARD MARIE-LAURE
ROUSSEAU NADINE *
MAZOUZ STEPHANIE ~ *
BOTHOREL LAURA

MILLET LAURENT
FRACHOT VINCENT

LE COQ SABINE *
ALINE ESTHER

HAMMA DJAMILA *
LEMARE NATHALIE *
GOLDSPIEGEL JEAN-LUC *
GOLDSPIEGEL CATHERINE *
ROPARS PASCAL *
FOURMENT CATHERINE
GUIDET AUDREY

GREGORI ANNE LAURE
ROMAIN SERGE

FOURNIER SOPHIE *
RIBELLE MICKAEL *
PRIGENT ISABELLE
DELEPLAQUE INES

JOKIEL GREGORY
GRANDIJEAN-JOYEUX JUSTINE
HOWARD JENNIFER
DAMIOT VALERIE
GARAUD ALINE *
AUCAGOS LAFINE VALERIE *
TINTI ISABELLE

ANGEL DIDIER *
DONATI CATHERINE ~ *
OSIEWIEZ LISELYNE

SOLI YANIS

COSTA CAMILLE
DELFAURE MAIRE JACQUELIN
MASSON DAMIEN

DESTAS GWELONINE
DEBRABANDER AUDRE
DEBRABANDER GUILLAUME
MANGIN CAMILLE

Nom Club

NL
C10 NL

C10 NL

C7NL

AS BOURSE

NL

FRONT RUNNERS DE PARIS

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)

NL

STADIUM MONTIGNY ATHLETI
NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

C11NL

NL

C11NL

CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

NL

SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M
AS BOURSE

AS BOURSE

STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)

NL

NL

C20 NL

C20 NL

STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)
TRAIL DU MOURTIS

NL

NL

C7NL

NL

NL

NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE
CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

€22 NL

€22 NL

NL

Tps

01:10:21
01:10:23
01:10:27
01:10:28
01:10:30
01:10:51
01:11:00
01:11:02
01:11:06
01:11:09
01:11:13
01:11:14
01:11:22
01:11:26
01:11:34
01:11:40
01:11:47
01:11:55
01:11:57
01:12:01
01:12:02
01:12:16
01:12:18
01:12:22
01:12:27
01:12:32
01:12:33
01:12:36
01:12:41
01:12:50
01:13:16
01:13:18
01:13:29
01:13:30
01:13:54
01:13:56
01:13:58
01:14:22
01:14:39
01:14:43
01:14:56
01:15:07
01:15:12
01:15:56
01:15:59
01:16:26
01:16:45
01:16:46
01:17:14
01:17:18
01:17:20
01:17:29
01:17:30
01:18:28

S-An

M36
M71
F86
F77
F66
M57
F58
F87
M81
F52
M69
F72
F72
F49
F65
F81
F61
F74
F89
M64
M60
F67
F62
F69
F68
M46
F50
M58
F58
F85
F86
M53
F68
M90
F64
F88
M74
F90
F74
F66
F87
F76
F72
M65
F64
FOO
M92
F92
F56
Mm87
F85
F75
M74
F85

Cat

V5M
V1M
SEF
V1F
V2F
V3M
V2F
SEF
SEM
V3F
ViM
V1F
V1F
V3F
V2F
SEF
V2F
V1F
SEF
V2M
V2M
V2F
V2F
V1F
V1F
VaM
V3F
V2M
V2F
SEF
SEF
V3M
V1F
SEM
V2F
SEF
ViM
SEF
V1F
V2F
SEF
V1F
V1F
V2M
V2F
CAF
SEM
SEF
V3F
SEM
SEF
V1F
ViM
SEF

Place
Categ
1
49
37
20
9
18
10
38
45
2
50
21
22
3
11
39
12
23
40
34
35
13
14
24
25
3
4
36
15
41
42
19
26
46
16
43
51
44
27
17
45
28
29
37
18
1
47
46
5
48
47
30
52
48

Dos

1694
1591
1592
1561
1850
1724
1560
1854
1723
1695
1884
1883
1596
1537
1746
1620
1533
1656
1601
1824
1602
1659
1676
1649
1655
1548
1549
1574
1726
1859
1691
1692
1568
1556
1877
1828
1562
1566
1728
1668
1636
1576
1637
1527
1530
1669
1834
1833
1835
1880
1858
1711
1712
1856

Moy

9,16
9,16
9,15
9,14
9,14
9,1

9,08
9,07
9,06
9,06
9,05
9,05
9,03
9,02

8,99
8,98
8,96
8,96
8,95
8,95
8,92
8,91
8,9

8,89
8,88
8,88
8,88
8,87
8,85
8,8

8,79
8,77
8,77
8,72
8,72
8,71
8,67
8,63
8,62
8,6

8,58
8,57
8,49
8,48
8,43
8,4

8,39
8,34
8,34
8,33
8,32
8,31
8,21



Place

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

Lic

541336
587000

1933342
1701795
1701807
1502836

586956

302011

9130751

1451712

382294

RESULTATS MARCASSIN 2017

Nom

CAREL DORIS *
STRADE REGINE *
GREGOIRE MARIE
LEFEVERE DOMINIQUE
CANAL CHRISTINE *
DUFRESNE DELPHINE  *
BISSONNET HERVE *
ROUSTAND LAETITIA  *
VIVIEN DAVID

PETIT FLORENT

DANJAN VERONIQUE
DELESTRE BENEDICTE
PEUVRIER STEPHANIE
ROUILLON FABIENNE
ROUILLON LAURENT
LUGUE ANNE *
BELLON JEAN-PIERRE
LUSTIG MAGALI
LECOULEUX LILIANE ~ *
DELACOTTE CATHERINE
DELACOTTE MANON
COLAS CHRISTELE
HUGRON DELPHINE
CAPDEVILLE AGNES  *
MARTIN MARIE CHRISTINE
BONNET MICHELE
FAUCHEREAU GUY *

Nom Club

USBO JOGGING

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
FRONT RUNNERS DE PARIS
NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C4 AS MARCOUSSIS

C4 AS MARCOUSSIS

C5 AS MARCOUSSIS

C5NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

C2 NL

C2 NL

AS BOURSE

NL

NL

AS BOURSE

NL

NL

ASDL

SAD MILLY LA FORET
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

AS BOURSE

Tps

01:18:30
01:18:40
01:19:30
01:19:39
01:19:48
01:19:48
01:19:50
01:20:00
01:20:01
01:21:05
01:21:47
01:21:49
01:21:51
01:23:03
01:23:04
01:23:48
01:23:58
01:25:30
01:26:08
01:26:11
01:26:11
01:26:12
01:29:10
01:34:08
01:34:18
01:34:20
01:41:54

S-An

F46
F69
F58
M4a7
F67
F73
M62
F77
M74
F63
F73
F67
F80
F77
M78
F55
M52
F65
F57
F68
Fo4
M71
F78
F64
F60
F50
M46

Cat

VAF

V1F

V2F
VaM
V2F

V1F
V2M
V1F
ViM
V2F

V1F

V2F

SEF

V1F

SEM
V3F
V3M
V2F

V3F

V1F

SEF
ViM
SEF

V2F

V2F

V3F
VaAM

Place
Categ
1
31
19
4
20
32
38
33
53
21
34
22
49
35
49
6
20
23
7
36
50
54
51
24
25
8
5

Dos

1674
1534
1563
1853
1678
1532
1531
1541
1542
1848
1509
1720
1514
1511
1512
1553
1684
1647
1550
1665
1666
1675
1539
1529
1599
1520
1545

Moy

8,21
8,19
8,11
8,09
8,08
8,08
8,07
8,06
8,05
7,95
7,88
7,88
7,87
7,76
7,76
7,69
7,67
7,54
7,48
7,48
7,48
7,48
7,23
6,85
6,83
6,83
6,32



